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# Date Time Type Description Actions (]

Group:
2324-02-
1 Mon 15 Jan 2024 2:20PM - 4PM PAG1005- 196106211986022005;Dr.Ir.Marlina,MSi e X O
LO3 IImu
Tanah A

Group:
2324-02-
2 Mon 22 Jan 2024 2:20PM - 4PM PAG1005- 196106211986022005;Dr.Ir.Marlina,MSi eHH X O
LO3 lImu
Tanah A

Group:
2324-02-
3 Mon 29 Jan 2024 2:20PM - 4PM PAG1005- 196106211986022005;Dr.Ir.Marlina, MSi (4 ﬁ X O
LO3 IImu
Tanah A



# Date

4 Mon 5 Feb 2024

5 Mon 12 Feb 2024
6 Mon 19 Feb 2024
7 Mon 26 Feb 2024

8 Mon 4 Mar 2024

\e]

Mon 11 Mar 2024

10 Mon 18 Mar 2024

11 Mon 25 Mar 2024

12 Mon 1 Apr 2024

Time

2:20PM - 4PM

2:20PM - 4PM

2:20PM - 4PM

2:20PM - 4PM

2:20PM - 4PM

2:20PM - 4PM

2:20PM - 4PM

2:20PM - 4PM

2:20PM - 4PM

Type

Group:
2324-02-
PAG1005-
LO3 IImu
Tanah A

Group:
2324-02-
PAG1005-
LO3 IImu
Tanah A

Group:
2324-02-
PAG1005-
LO3 lImu
Tanah A

Group:
2324-02-
PAG1005-
LO3 Ilmu
Tanah A

Group:
2324-02-
PAG1005-
LO3 limu
Tanah A

Group:
2324-02-
PAG1005-
LO3 lImu
Tanah A

Group:
2324-02-
PAG1005-
LO3 lImu
Tanah A

Group:
2324-02-
PAG1005-
LO3 lImu
Tanah A

Group:
2324-02-
PAG1005-
LO3 lImu
Tanah A

Description

196106211986022005;Dr.Ir.Marlina,MSi

196106211986022005;Dr.Ir.Marlina,MSi

Regular class session

Regular class session

Regular class session

Regular class session

Regular class session

198503182024212001;Dr.Marlin Sefrila
SP,M.Si

198503182024212001;Dr.Marlin Sefrila
SP.MSi

Actions

e & X

e & X

e % X

e & X

e & X

e £ X

e & X

e % X

e & X



# Date Time Type Description Actions

Group:
2324-02- 198503182024212001;Dr.Marlin Sefrila
13 Mon 22 Apr 2024 2:20PM - 4PM PAG1005- op Msi e X U
LO3 lImu
Tanah A

Group:
2324-02- : ,
198503182024212001;Dr.Marlin Sefrila
14 Mon 29 Apr 2024 2:20PM - 4PM PAG1005- eH¥X U

SP.MSi
LO3 lImu

Tanah A

Group:

2324-02-  198503182024212001:Dr.Marlin Sefrila
15 Mon 6 May 2024 2:20PM - 4PM PAG1005- cp p1 i eH X O

LO3 lImu
Tanah A

Group:
2324-02-
16 Mon 13 May 2024 2:20PM - 4PM PAG1005- Regular class session eHH X U
LO3 lImu
Tanah A
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